
DSM2 Users Group Meeting Attendance Sheet 
Tuesday, October 25, 2005

Name Affiliation Phone Email

1 Marianne Guerin CCWD mguerin@ccwater.com
2 Dorenne Smith DBW 916-263-6703 dsmith@dbw.ca.gov
3 Frank Wong DBW 916-263-0879 fwong@dbw.ca.gov
4 Marcia Carlock DBW 916-263-8142 mcarlock@dbw.ca.gov
5 Eli Ateljevich DWR 916-653-5111 eli@water.ca.gov
6 Felix Ko DWR fko@water.ca.gov
7 Jim Wilde DWR 916-653-4515 wildej@water.ca.gov
8 John Leahigh DWR leahigh@water.ca.gov
9 Kate Le DWR kle@water.ca.gov

10 Leiji Liu DWR lliu@water.ca.gov
11 Michael Mierzwa DWR 916-653-9794 mmierzwa@water.ca.gov
12 Min Yu DWR 916-653-5225 minyu@water.ca.gov
13 Myint Thein DWR 916-654-7668 mthein@water.ca.gov
14 Ralph Finch DWR 916-653-7552 rfinch@water.ca.gov
15 Laurie Benson EBMUD lbenson@ebmud.com
16 Ann Huber J&S 916-737-3000 Ahuber@jsanet.com
17 Russ Brown J&S 916-739-3032 Rbrown@jsanet.com
18 Paul Hutton MWD 916-650-2620 phutton@mwdh2o.com
19 Zhimin Lu RWQCB 916-464-4830 zlu@waterboards.ca.gov
20 John Oram SFEI 510-746-7366 joram@sfei.org
21 Kate Huckelbridge UCB 916-486-4207 katehuck@ce.berkeley.edu
22 Emily Anderson UCD 916-802-8058 ekanderson@water.ca.gov
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